COR ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1999		Katherin Secretary		Mar 29, 1 Secretar	LED 999 8:00 y of Sta 036 039 ***150.0	te
. Corporation	MENT # F6						
Principal Place of Business) NORTH COURT AVENUE O. BOX 3431 RLANDO FL 32802-0431			Mailing Address 60 NORTH COURT AVENUE P.O. BOX 3431 ORLANDO FL 32802-0431		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed 02(04/1002)		
Principal Pl	lace of Business		2a. Mailing Address		02/04/1982 4. FEI Number	Арр	lied For
Principal Place of Business			26 P. O. Box	3431	59-2154060	Not	Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certifcate of Status Desired	\$8.75 A	dditional juired:
City & State	<u>್ ಇಕ್ರಾಕ್ ಬ್ರೇಎಲ್ ಸ್ಥ</u>	<u></u>	27 City & State	يىلىرىنى يەلەرمەن بەر يىرىمىيەر بىلەر بىلەر	6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00	<u> </u>
	ndo, Flori Count		28 Orlando, F Zip	lorida Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes the curren	Added to	
32801				30	Personal Property Tax.	🗆 Yes 🛛	K]No
	9. Name and Addr	ess of Current R	egistered Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent	
BLANKNER, F.W. 60 NORTH COURT AVENUE			82 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptabl	e)		
	IORTH COURT AVE	NUE					
60 N	Iorth Court Avei Ando FL 32801	NUE		83	<u>Orange Avenue</u>	•	
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801	ctions 607.0502 ai	Florida - Such change was au	83 Suite 84 City 0rlan s, the above-named cor thorized by the corporat	<u>2 100</u>	FL 85 Zip C 328 appose of changing its r the appointment as reg	enistered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nam	ctions 607.0502 and h, in the State of F cept the obligation	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE:	B3 Suite 84 City 0011a1 s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporation ida Statutes.	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	urpose of changing its r the appointment as reg DATE	egistered istered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar	ctions 607.0502 and h, in the State of F cept the obligation he of registered agent and OFFICERS AND D	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE:	83 Suite 84 City 0/1a1 s, the above-named cor thorized by the corporat da Statutes.	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept t	urpose of changing its r the appointment as reg DATE	egistered istered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar Signature, typed or printed nar BEARDALL, WILLIA	ctions 607.0502 and h, in the State of F cept the obligation he of registered agent and OFFICERS AND D	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 071a1 s, the above-named cor thorized by the corporat da Statutes. Registered Agent signature require 13. 1.1 ITTLE 1.2 NAME	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	UTPOSE OF Changing its reg the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	egistered istered RS IN 12
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nam PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 071a1 Orlan s, the above-named corthonized by the corporate Statutes. Registered Agent signature require 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS Statutess	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	UTPOSE OF Changing its reg the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	egistered istered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 07 Lat orithorized by the corporation ida Statutes. Registered Agent signature require 13. 1.1 ITTLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CTY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITTLE	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	UTPOSE OF Changing its reg the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	egistered istered RS IN 12
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W.	ctions 607.0502 ai h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD X00	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071a1 s, the above-named corthonized by the corporated astatutes. Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 ITTLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	UTPOSE OF Changing its r the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF	egistered istered RS IN 12
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 07 Lat s, the above-named cor Ornation thorized by the corporation Statutes. Registered Agent signature required a statutes. 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	urpose of changing its r the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF Change	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m famillar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 84 City 07 Lat s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation dates. Statutes. Registered Agent signature required a statutes. Statutes. 11 TILE 12.NAME STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.1 TITLE	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	UTPOSE OF Changing its r the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m famillar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDERI = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 07 Lat s, the above-named cor Ornation thorized by the corporation Statutes. Registered Agent signature required a statutes. 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	urpose of changing its r the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF Change	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m famillar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDERI = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Conda. Such change was au Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 07 Lat Or Lat s, the above-named cor Or Lat thorized by the corporat data da Statutes. Interval 13. Interval 1.1 TITLE Interval 1.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 3.1 TITLE Interval 3.2 NAME Interval 3.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP Interval 3.5 STREET ADDRESS Interval	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	URDOSE OF Changing its reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m famillar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDERI = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Florida. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS	B3 Suite 84 City 071ai 94 City 071ai 95 96 97 98 10 11 12 13 1.1 12 13 1.1 12 13 1.1 12 1.3 1.4 17.51-ZIP 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.1 2.2 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	urpose of changing its r the appointment as reg DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF Change	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Conda. Such change was au Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 07 Lat Or Lat s, the above-named cor Or Lat thorized by the corporat data da Statutes. Interval 13. Interval 1.1 TITLE Interval 1.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 3.1 TITLE Interval 3.2 NAME Interval 3.3 STREET ADDRESS Interval 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP Interval 3.5 STREET ADDRESS Interval	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	URDOSE OF Changing its reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori Itile if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071ai Orlas s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of the corporatin of the corporatin of the corporatin of the corporation of the c	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Inpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Conda. Such change was au Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071a1 s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation of th	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	URDOSE OF Changing its reg	egistered istered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nam PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori Itile if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071ai Orlas s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of the corporatin of the corporatin of the corporatin of the corporation of the c	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Inpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nam PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Forda. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d itle if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 0Tlat Orlat s, the above-named corditorized by the corporat Intervent of the corporat 13 11 13 11 14 City-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 <title< td=""> 4.3 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.1<title< td=""> 5.2 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.1<title< td=""> 5.3 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.4 City-ST-ZIP</title<></title<></title<>	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Irpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nam PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Is of, Section 607.0505, Flori Itile if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071ai Orlas s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of the corpo	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Inpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se registered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLIA 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER - ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Forda. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori d itle if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 0Tlat Orlat s, the above-named corditorized by the corporat Intervent of the corporat 13 11 13 11 14 City-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 <title< td=""> 4.3 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.1<title< td=""> 5.2 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.1<title< td=""> 5.3 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 City-ST-ZIP 5.4 City-ST-ZIP</title<></title<></title<>	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Irpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
60 N ORLA	ANDO FL 32801 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bot m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed nar PD BEARDALL, WILLI/ 2516 SHREWSBUI ORLANDO, FL 000 VSD BLANKNER, F.W. 4380C LK UNDER = ORLANDO FL 328	ctions 607.0502 at h, in the State of F cept the obligation of registered agent an OFFICERS AND D AM H RY RD 200	Forda. Such change was au is of, Section 607.0505, Flori a title if applicable. (NOTE: DIRECTORS DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	B3 Suite 84 City 071ai Orlas s, the above-named corthorized by the corporation of thorized by the corporation of the corpo	e 100 ndo poration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the ed when reinstating)	Irpose of changing its r the appointment as reg	egistered istered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
